STAGE 5

FULL KM
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MISKOLC - GYONGYOS-KEKESTETO (183,7 km / 2751 m)
15 May 2022 Sunday
RACEKM |KM to FINISH [TOWN

0,0
2,2
3,1
4,1
9,4
28,8
38,9
46,4

57,7
67,8
73,5
76,7
85,0
88,8
94,2
99,8
101,3
102,9

108,2
113,1
113,1
122,9
125,2
128,1
131,3
140,9
144,1
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168,7
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175,6
180,5
183,7

183,7
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174,3
154,9
144,8
137,3
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42,8
39,6
31,3
27,5
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16,4
15,0
13,4

8,1
3,2
0,0

MISKOLC - Kalvin Janos utca

START - MISKOLC - Hegyalja utca
ALSOHAMOR

MISKOLC - FELSOHAMOR

LILLAFURED

GPM1 / CAT1 - HOLLOSTETO - top of the hill
Heves County

FELSOTARKANY

EGER

EGERBAKTA
SIROK

SIROK - KOKUTPUSZTA
TARNASZENTMARIA
KISNANA

DOMOSZLO

MARKAZ

ABASAR
PALOSVOROSMART
MATRAFURED

GYONGYOS -SASTO
MATRAHAZA

GPM2 / CAT2 - MATRAHAZA - at the pedestrian crossing
PARADSASVAR

PARAD

PARADFURDO

RECSK

SIROK - KOKUTPUSZTA
TARNASZENTMARIA
KISNANA

DOMOSZLO

MARKAZ

ABASAR
PALOSVOROSMART
MATRAFURED

GYONGYOS -SASTO
MATRAHAZA
GPM3 / CAT1 - KEKESTETO - FINISH LINE

FINISH - GYONGYOS-KEKESTETO

9:40
9:56
9:59
10:00
10:02

10:38

10:52
11:03

11:20
11:35
11:43
11:48
12:00
12:05
12:13
12:22
12:24
12:26

12:34
12:41

12:55
12:59
13:03
13:08
13:22
13:26
13:39
13:44
13:52
14:00
14:02
14:05

14:12
14:20
14:24




